
NORTH CENTRAL REGION CLINIC SCHEDULE – 2023/2024

Date Location Contact Phone Email
Aug 26 Stettler Jerilyne Raab 780-722-9516 president@stettlerminorhockey.com

Aug 27 Didsbury Kyle Sellar 403-921-6119 dmharefinchief@gmail.com
Ponoka (Blindman

Valley)
Logan Roland 403-304-7130 refcoordinatorbmh@gmail.com

Sept 2/3 LABOUR DAY WEEKEND – NO CLINICS

Sept 9 Olds Kyle Hohenwater 403-559-9390 kylehohenwater19@gmail.com
Three Hills Brad Geddes 403-412-4401 bradgeddes@live.com

Sept 10 Red Deer Mack Jordan 403-627-7507 ncclinics@hockeyalberta.ca
Ponoka Mike Dillen 403-704-5466 mdillen890@gmail.com

Sept 13 NCZ Level 3 (Online) Mack Jordan 403-627-7507 ncclinics@hockeyalberta.ca

Sept 16 Carstairs Jeff Callaghan 403-605-8816 ccrew@shaw.ca
Innisfail Darren Black 403-358-8283 innisfailminorhockey@gmail.com

Sept 17 Caroline Kelly Tubbs 403-844-1657 kelly.tubbs@taqa.ca
Blackfalds Tyler Boruck 403-597-8651 refinchief.blackfaldsbulldogs@gmail.com

Sept 23 Lacombe Jarritt Alexander 403-304-8353 lacombehockeyric@gmail.com
Sylvan Lake Thomas Boulton 403-872-0616 referee@slmha.hockey

Sept 24 Eckville Kalcy Thomas 403-391-3758 kalcy_1@yahoo.com
Rocky Mtn House Cary Madsen 403-418-4832 carymadsen@live.com

Sep 26/27 Delburne Erin McKay 403-392-6208 dmhapresident@outlook.com

Sept 30/Oct1 AJHL SHOWCASE – NO CLINICS

Oct 7/8 HAPPY THANKSGIVING – NO CLINICS

Oct 14 Innisfail Darren Black 403-358-8283 innisfailminorhockey@gmail.com
Red Deer Pond Valerie Gill 403-304-0881 icegill55@gmail.com

Oct 15 Hanna Ryan Spencer 403-854-9174 spence_dog89@hotmail.com
3 C’s Todd Pawsey 403-740-3527 btpawsey@telus.net



Oct 21 Red Deer Mack Jordan 403-627-7507 ncclinics@hockeyalberta.ca
Sundre Paul Isaac 403-507-5309 paul.i@sundre.com

Oct 22 Bashaw Stephen Holt 403-780-9949 scholt@rogers.com
Oyen Wonona Makranoff 306-460-4489 6.2manyboys@gmail.com

Oct 28 Rimbey Doug Paris 403-304-6820 dparis631@gmail.com
Lacombe Jarritt Alexander 403-304-8353 lacombehockeyric@gmail.com

Oct 29 Sylvan Lake Thomas Boulton 403-872-0616 referee@slmha.hockey
Clive Peyton Wierenga 403-877-2221 peytonprins@hotmail.com


